

Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 94356063

Data publicarii	05.03.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.501,87 RON - 1.501,87 RON

Descriere: Parcurs 19 buc 2,000 8,403000 16,81 Parcurs 19 buc 2,000 13,109000 26,22 Hirtie A4 19 buc 5,000 21,848700 109,24 Plic C6 19 buc 500,000 0,168067 84,03 Plic C5 19 buc 100,000 0,420168 42,02 Dosar plastic 19 buc 150,000 1,260504 189,08 Folie 19 buc 6,000 12,605042 75,63 Dosar incopciat 19 buc 100,000 2,100840 210,08 Perforator 19 buc 1,000 29,411765 29,41 Sfoara 19 buc 9,000 7,142857 64,29 Impartitor documente 19 buc 1,000 16,806723 16,81 Usb 19 buc 2,000 85,714286 171,43 Cub hirtie 19 buc 1,000 6,722689 6,72 Post it 19 buc 1,000 10,504202 10,50 Marker 19 buc 2,000 5,042017 10,08 Creion mecanic 19 buc 1,000 13,445378 13,45 Pix gel 19 buc 4,000 2,941176 11,76 Pix 19 buc 5,000 1,512605 7,56 Pix bic 19 buc 10,000 1,260504 12,61 Etichete 19 buc 1,000 4,537815 4,54 Calculator 19 buc 1,000 100,840336 100,84 Registru 100 file 19 buc 4,000 23,529412 94,12 Imprimare 19 buc 2,000 18,487395 36,97 Bon consum 19 buc 2,000 10,504202 21,01 autorizatie de functionare 35 3,28 114,8 autorizatie de funct. Taxi 10 1,85 18,5 imprimare laminare legitimatie 1 3,36 3,36 1.501,87
